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11/1/2024 Friday 39,824 1,958 3,022 211 466 17 1,710 582 609 6,155 162 23 28 57 54,767 
11/2/2024 Saturday 43,036 1,484 1,576 217 349 17 870 349 298 3,269 67 13 7 32 51,552 
11/3/2024 Sunday 45,517 1,180 1,138 194 378 16 615 365 223 2,334 32 5 1 26 51,998 
11/4/2024 Monday 29,599 2,074 3,196 129 303 7 1,530 622 526 6,193 101 21 23 56 44,324 
11/5/2024 Tuesday 26,805 2,144 3,227 118 257 20 1,555 523 549 6,836 207 22 16 87 42,279 
11/6/2024 Wednesday 27,357 2,277 3,469 127 352 16 1,690 553 574 6,776 190 24 18 69 43,423 
11/7/2024 Thursday 33,146 2,269 3,416 172 391 15 1,693 539 582 6,801 184 23 18 60 49,249 
11/8/2024 Friday 41,317 1,931 2,979 196 379 18 1,619 549 581 6,330 182 15 19 62 56,115 
11/9/2024 Saturday 43,223 1,491 1,579 204 310 22 849 353 242 3,338 76 8 3 29 51,698 

11/10/2024 Sunday 40,393 1,118 1,128 169 276 10 546 301 181 2,395 26 7 2 22 46,552 
11/11/2024 Monday 32,827 1,901 2,777 146 268 18 1,502 559 527 6,100 121 21 19 56 46,786 
11/12/2024 Tuesday 26,143 2,355 3,525 121 258 9 1,728 563 553 7,161 225 24 25 64 42,690 
11/13/2024 Wednesday 25,170 2,329 3,582 144 269 13 1,765 552 546 7,166 183 18 34 61 41,771 
11/14/2024 Thursday 27,626 2,310 3,513 126 329 14 1,686 563 561 6,601 206 30 22 73 43,587 
11/15/2024 Friday 38,458 1,942 3,103 162 341 13 1,672 649 519 6,292 180 19 21 64 53,371 
11/16/2024 Saturday 38,481 1,508 1,584 155 306 13 845 373 215 3,352 83 8 7 39 46,930 
11/17/2024 Sunday 41,082 1,277 1,179 170 256 15 597 341 170 2,403 36 6 2 22 47,534 
11/18/2024 Monday 26,481 2,063 3,227 130 282 13 1,673 555 543 6,461 123 20 22 81 41,593 
11/19/2024 Tuesday 23,440 2,313 3,485 127 261 21 1,707 549 558 7,026 223 31 14 84 39,755 
11/20/2024 Wednesday 24,624 2,317 3,576 151 275 11 1,787 530 568 7,133 197 23 16 69 41,208 
11/21/2024 Thursday 27,656 2,258 3,522 128 323 13 1,758 582 532 6,757 188 29 20 66 43,766 
11/22/2024 Friday 36,384 1,979 3,087 150 288 16 1,715 537 534 6,392 163 22 14 59 51,281 
11/23/2024 Saturday 41,649 1,452 1,622 209 283 6 869 368 254 3,615 91 8 7 39 50,433 
11/24/2024 Sunday 41,392 1,216 1,233 160 197 7 591 352 184 2,675 31 1 1 24 48,040 
11/25/2024 Monday 29,851 2,075 3,177 149 288 14 1,694 678 518 6,863 130 18 9 67 45,464 
11/26/2024 Tuesday 39,681 2,193 3,239 134 289 13 1,717 698 539 7,053 201 38 10 85 55,805 
11/27/2024 Wednesday 53,232 1,683 2,775 115 275 7 1,536 668 479 6,105 176 20 3 41 67,074 
11/28/2024 Thursday 49,685 1,002 1,015 68 87 4 422 206 131 1,940 74 1 - 23 54,635 
11/29/2024 Friday 49,475 1,466 1,772 163 250 11 943 452 273 3,762 71 9 1 27 58,648 
11/30/2024 Saturday 63,808 1,332 1,393 202 231 8 770 405 203 3,070 67 5 2 16 71,496 
12/1/2024 Sunday 65,705 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

November 2024 TOTAL 1,173,067 54,897 77,116 4,647 8,817 397 39,654 14,916 12,772 158,354 3,996 512 384 1,560 1,483,824 
November 2023 TOTAL 1,139,371 56,873 74,070 4,865 8,867 437 42,084 15,690 12,973 162,657 3,994 816 422 3,298 1,523,119 

11/1/2023 11/30/2023 33,696 (1,976) 3,046 (218) (50) (40) (2,430) (774) (201) (4,303) 2 (304) (38) (1,738) (39,295) 
11/1/2024 11/30/2024 3.0% -3.5% 4.1% -4.5% -0.6% -9.2% -5.8% -4.9% -1.5% -2.6% 0.1% -37.3% -9.0% -52.7% -2.6%
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